

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I N D I APetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP
19467/2015

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/08/2012
in CRLA No. 280/2009 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

MANOJ KUMAR @ MANOJ @ MANU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date : 23/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Anas Muhammed Shamnad, R., Adv.
For Mr. Renjith. B,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPerused the letter dated 20.11.2015. In view of the
averment made by learned counsel for the petitioner, list
the matter after four weeks.(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.11.23
15:36:16 IST
Reason: